(O vodafone
Vodafone Istanbul Champions Running Leg 2

I ISTANBUL
CHAMPIONS

RUNNING

Adi ve Soyadi
Mehmet BOZTEPE
Teoman CETIN
Sinan KAHRAMAN
Omer SAHIN

Baris CELIK

Ersin CETIN

Faruk GULER
Yilmaz KARADOGAN
Servet CATALTEPE
Metin AKBAS
Ozgiir OKTEM
Tolga GULER
Tuncay UYSAL
Fatih KOCAMAN
Muzaffer ERDOGAN
Ergiin KIRAN

Bekir CAKAROGLU
Seyran GUNES
Ercan BALKAYA
Altan SEKMEN
Ugur SARI

Metin ASLAN

Ali KULAK

Onur OGUZ

Orkun OZKAN
Yalgin YILDIZ
ibrahim TEKIR
Osman ALIN

Alp KARAHASANOGLU
Ugur Samim ACAR
Murat SAHIN

Seref TOMBUL
Bahadir CAVCAR
Selim SEVINGKAN
Rusen GUVEN

Ali YILDIZELI
Serdar YILMAZ
Arslan ALTUNEL
Mustafa AYGUN
Ozgiin DEREBASI
Volkan YESILKOK
Beytullah GENC
Evren UCAR

Ufuk SOLAN

Davut TURK

ilker SAHIN

Fatih KARACA

Ali Ugur OZTUNCA
Erhan GULER
Yakup DEMIR
Murat ZEREN

Emre SAHIN

Cenap YESILADA
Burak OZORTEN
Ahmet Emrah ORBAY
Hakan BOLUCU
Osman KARABULUT
Soner GONUL

Ramazan TAVSANOGLU

Murat AYAN

Cihan ARSLANBULUT
Ergin DEMIR

Fatih BILIRGEN
Mahmut KOCAKUS

Mehmet Ali Gékhan BILSEL

Sadettin ENHOS
Gokhan KORKMAZ
Gokhan DEMIRCI
Seniz AKCA

21 Eylul 2014
Toplam Sonuglar
Erkekler

Sira Gogus No
1 462
2 315
3 146
4 440
5 443
6 424
7 51
8 50
9 47
10 428
11 183
12 182
13 48
14 49
15 262
16 46
17 444
18 261
19 427
20 442
21 24
22 57
23 32
24 116
25 337
26 175
27 87
28 36
29 54
30 35
31 25
32 39
33 26
34 465
35 264
36 155
37 303
38 348
39 60
40 335
41 474
42 22
43 447
44 112
45 266
46 94
47 448
48 451
49 23
50 291
51 138
52 347
53 140
54 445
55 137
56 332
57 473
58 27
59 295
60 93
61 422
62 329
63 327
64 431
65 136
66 438
67 121
68 91
69 433
70 88

Emre ALPERGIN

Takim

YILDIZ TEKNIK UNIVERSITESI
PWC

ECZACIBASI

YAPIKREDI BANKASI

YILDIZ HOLDING

YAPIKREDI BANKASI
ARCELIK

ARCELIK

ARCELIK

YAPIKREDI BANKASI
FINANSBANK

FINANSBANK

ARCELIK

ARCELIK

PEGASUS HAVA YOLLARI
ARCELIK

YILDIZ HOLDING

PEGASUS HAVA YOLLARI
YAPIKREDI BANKASI

YILDIZ HOLDING

AKBANK

ARCELIK

AKBANK

THY DO & CO IKRAM HIZMETL
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS TUI
FINANSBANK

BRISA

AMERIKAN HASTANESI
ARCELIK

AMERIKAN HASTANESI
AKBANK

AMERIKAN HASTANESI
AKBANK

YILDIZ TEKNIK UNIVERSITESI
PEGASUS HAVA YOLLARI
EGEMENOGLU HUKUK BURO:
PRONET

TRENDYOL

ARCELIK

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS TUI
DIGITURK

AKBANK

YILDIZ HOLDING

THY DO & CO IKRAM HIZMETL
PEGASUS HAVA YOLLARI
BRISA

YILDIZ HOLDING

YILDIZ HOLDING

AKBANK

PRONET

ECZACIBASI

TRENDYOL

ECZACIBASI

YILDIZ HOLDING

ECZACIBASI

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS TUI
DIGITURK

AKBANK

PRONET

BRISA

YAPIKREDI BANKASI
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS TUI
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS TUI
YAPIKREDI BANKASI
ECZACIBASI

YAPIKREDI BANKASI

THY DO & CO IKRAM HIZMETL
BRISA

YAPIKREDI BANKASI

BRISA

Legl Zamani
0:17:43
0:19:05
0:19:11
0:19:26
0:19:59
0:20:11
0:19:33
0:20:43
0:20:35
0:21:09
0:20:57
0:21:23
0:21:09
0:21:22
0:21:33
0:21:50
0:22:10
0:22:18
0:22:11
0:22:50
0:23:23
0:22:35
0:23:14
0:22:54
0:23:39
0:23:25
0:24:12
0:24:55
0:24:18
0:25:34
0:25:18
0:25:18
0:25:05
0:24:53
0:23:54
0:25:30
0:29:06
0:25:58
0:26:24
0:26:35
0:26:12
0:27:31
0:29:00
0:28:26
0:26:07
0:27:15
0:28:20
0:27:49
0:27:58
0:27:11
0:28:00
0:27:39
0:34:57
0:28:57
0:30:34
0:29:09
0:30:55
0:30:12
0:30:47
0:31:01
0:30:49
0:30:29
0:29:56
0:32:50
0:32:27
0:33:18
0:29:16
0:37:23
0:32:45
0:30:10

Leg2 Zamani
0:17:29
0:18:16
0:19:10
0:19:30
0:20:24
0:20:57
0:21:49
0:20:54
0:21:17
0:20:46
0:21:02
0:20:40
0:20:54
0:20:45
0:20:39
0:21:17
0:21:14
0:22:12
0:22:21
0:22:31
0:22:13
0:23:04
0:22:39
0:23:00
0:22:37
0:23:04
0:24:04
0:23:38
0:24:29
0:23:53
0:24:39
0:24:49
0:25:32
0:25:52
0:27:35
0:26:27
0:22:56
0:26:15
0:25:53
0:26:28
0:27:35
0:26:17
0:25:32
0:26:17
0:28:36
0:27:32
0:26:34
0:27:10
0:27:31
0:28:24
0:27:51
0:29:29
0:22:45
0:29:11
0:28:02
0:29:46
0:28:50
0:29:49
0:29:18
0:29:16
0:30:02
0:30:28
0:31:15
0:29:55
0:31:17
0:31:53
0:36:10
0:28:53
0:34:41
0:41:06

Toplam Zamani
0:35:12
0:37:21
0:38:21
0:38:56
0:40:23
0:41:08
0:41:22
0:41:37
0:41:52
0:41:55
0:41:59
0:42:03
0:42:03
0:42:07
0:42:12
0:43:07
0:43:24
0:44:30
0:44:32
0:45:21
0:45:36
0:45:39
0:45:53
0:45:54
0:46:16
0:46:29
0:48:16
0:48:33
0:48:47
0:49:27
0:49:57
0:50:07
0:50:37
0:50:45
0:51:29
0:51:57
0:52:02
0:52:13
0:52:17
0:53:03
0:53:47
0:53:48
0:54:32
0:54:43
0:54:43
0:54:47
0:54:54
0:54:59
0:55:29
0:55:35
0:55:51
0:57:08
0:57:42
0:58:08
0:58:36
0:58:55
0:59:45
1:00:01
1:00:05
1:00:17
1:00:51
1:00:57
1:01:11
1:02:45
1:03:44
1:05:11
1:05:26
1:06:16
1:07:26
1:11:16
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(O vodafone

Vodafone Istanbul Champions Running Leg 2

- —{ ISTANBUL
21 Eylul 2014 i CHAMPIONS
Toplam Sonuglar RUNNING
Erkekler
Sira Gogius No Adi ve Soyadi Takim Legl Zamani Leg2 Zamani Toplam Zamani
71 468 Siyami KUTLU YILDIZ TEKNIK UNIVERSITESI 0:36:18 0:35:20 1:11:38
72 334 Emre DIKER SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS TUI 0:46:27 0:25:36 1:12:03
73 316 Baki ERDAL PWC 0:38:42 0:35:22 1:14:04
74 304 Yilmaz AKSU PRONET 0:36:51 0:37:59 1:14:50
75 461 Mehmet tugay OZKAN YILDIZ TEKNIK UNIVERSITESI 0:39:35 0:36:19 1:15:54
76 336 Gokce VAROL SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS TUI 0:49:01 0:41:48 1:30:49
Kadinlar
Sira Gogius No Adi ve Soyadi Takim Legl Zamani Leg2 Zamani Toplam Zamani
1 174 Aylin Savact ARMADOR FINANSBANK 0:24:11 0:24:20 0:48:31
2 34 Dilan ACAR AMERIKAN HASTANESI 0:27:03 0:23:55 0:50:58
3 476 Ebru BALABAN DIGITURK 0:27:09 0:27:05 0:54:14
4 167 Esin YILMAZ FINANSBANK 0:27:44 0:26:32 0:54:16
5 141 Yagmur Cisel KOK ECZACIBASI 0:28:19 0:28:01 0:56:20
6 450 Ozgil SOKMEN YILDIZ HOLDING 0:28:52 0:29:04 0:57:56
7 90 Gizem Cansin PEKUN BRISA 0:30:40 0:27:38 0:58:18
8 344 Neslihan YILNUR TRENDYOL 0:29:20 0:29:50 0:59:10
9 100 Gamze YURTTUTAN BURGAN BANK 0:29:41 0:30:38 1:00:19
10 157 Nil TOMUL EGEMENOGLU HUKUK BURO: 0:33:08 0:31:16 1:04:24
11 421 Ebru TUYLU YAPIKREDI BANKASI 0:32:03 0:32:32 1:04:35
12 21 Didem OZALP AKBANK 0:33:46 0:34:31 1:08:17
13 163 Gllgin SANAL EGEMENOGLU HUKUK BURO: 0:36:40 0:33:56 1:10:36
14 356 Hande TURNA TRENDYOL 0:35:40 0:36:31 1:12:11
15 449 Fulya ERKMEN YILDIZ HOLDING 0:35:12 0:37:06 1:12:18
16 250 Seda Gllsin TOYKAR NESTLE 0:37:51 0:40:34 1:18:25
17 258 0Ozge UZUN PEAK GAMES 0:41:48 0:40:39 1:22:27
18 259 Selen VERAL PEAK GAMES 0:41:06 0:42:22 1:23:28
19 107 Ece SOYLU THY DO & CO IKRAM HIZMETL 0:44:05 0:41:15 1:25:20
20 44 Yasemin CORAKLI AMERIKAN HASTANESI 0:36:13 0:50:19 1:26:32
21 89 Burcu DIDINEDIN BRISA 0:43:05 0:44:34 1:27:39
22 434 Ahu YIGIN YAPIKREDI BANKASI 0:39:47 0:48:28 1:28:15
23 255 Dilara YESIL PEAK GAMES 0:45:27 0:43:47 1:29:14
24 164 Dila CAVUSOGLU EGEMENOGLU HUKUK BURO: 0:46:50 0:45:54 1:32:44
25 40 Gilgin ATALAY AMERIKAN HASTANESI 0:46:08 0:50:20 1:36:28
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